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2025 PX3 July Mid Week Mile - 7/2/2025

Results - July Mid Week Mile
 
#1  Girls 10&U 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Shaw, Anna1 23:57.91

40.67 48.31 54.1441.76

47.16 48.99 43.01 52.87

47.82 48.10 48.38 47.60

49.20 48.30 48.26 49.14

48.69 48.69 48.34 49.40

48.58 48.89 48.92 49.14

47.75 47.91 47.98 48.10

47.36 44.45

 
#1  Girls 11 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 11McSwane, Lauren1 19:32.12

36.76 39.67 40.3140.08

40.26 40.13 40.45 39.85

40.03 40.04 39.77 39.34

39.39 39.33 39.67 39.30

39.50 39.02 39.44 38.86

38.50 38.37 38.90 38.75

38.94 38.59 38.32 37.99

37.44 35.12

BSC-IL 11Reilly, Elsie2 19:41.87

35.88 40.11 40.0040.05

40.12 39.97 40.57 40.38

40.54 40.29 39.38 39.91

38.99 39.50 39.59 40.20

39.33 40.04 39.92 39.85

38.80 39.76 38.98 39.36

38.87 39.01 38.66 38.56

38.05 37.20

HSC-IL 11Cotter, Logan3 21:20.67

36.89 41.60 44.1942.96

43.33 44.30 44.13 44.01

45.10 44.67 42.34 42.86

43.94 42.57 42.46 43.40

42.49 43.84 42.28 43.06

41.68 43.14 42.29 43.43

42.37 41.67 40.85 44.12

42.18 38.52

PX3-WI 11Loyola, Ella4 21:58.75

38.09 43.29 44.4243.83

44.41 45.21 44.38 45.64

44.89 44.31 45.06 44.96

45.55 45.81 45.77 45.85

45.40 45.61 45.17 45.11

45.41 46.11 42.27 42.24

43.15 42.47 42.68 42.81

41.32 37.53

SWAT-WI 11Moudry, Elise5 22:54.51

34.97 49.62 45.2044.87

46.05 46.09 45.93 46.65

45.78 47.07 46.13 45.94

45.83 45.59 46.41 46.27

47.00 46.64 47.05 45.62

46.77 47.00 47.34 47.49

38.74 53.54 45.71 45.27

44.87 43.07

OZ-WI 11Shane, Cora6 24:07.32

42.03 46.09 48.3347.91

48.66 48.47 48.81 49.14

48.83 48.94 49.27 49.66

48.58 49.11 49.00 48.86

49.10 48.81 49.17 49.16

49.41 48.66 50.03 49.30

48.95 48.46 47.99 47.91

46.17 42.51

 
#1  Girls 12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 12Hermann, Hailey1 19:49.10

34.72 38.43 39.6439.20

39.35 39.07 38.92 39.96

40.34 39.84 40.57 39.92

40.75 40.65 40.38 38.84

39.96 40.35 40.60 40.08

40.52 40.14 40.40 39.88

40.77 40.23 40.40 38.97

39.19 37.03

BSC-IL 12Bennet, Ella2 20:25.13

37.02 41.47 43.4342.25

40.32 44.18 41.73 42.53

41.59 42.10 41.40 40.82

41.27 40.87 40.56 40.75

40.66 41.29 40.42 40.96

40.23 39.95 40.70 41.34

40.53 40.00 40.41 39.40

39.11 37.84

BSC-IL 12Coonrad, Reagan3 21:13.45

38.45 42.18 42.4942.00

41.77 42.18 41.96 42.38

41.81 42.44 42.25 42.54

43.02 42.93 42.67 42.69

42.86 42.92 43.21 42.99

42.68 43.03 42.69 42.91

43.40 42.99 43.00 42.80

42.83 41.38

SWAT-WI 12Henson, Grace4 21:14.42

36.69 41.54 42.8342.96

43.25 42.79 44.30 43.47

42.90 43.78 43.47 43.24

43.19 44.01 43.16 44.04

43.30 43.49 43.13 42.93

43.02 42.82 41.86 41.94

42.25 42.56 41.59 41.64

29.01 49.26

HSC-IL 12Dudziak, Milena5 21:16.73

35.15 40.24 42.2743.09

42.92 43.22 43.33 41.87

43.10 42.99 42.60 41.93

43.17 41.42 42.11 42.20

42.60 42.49 43.50 43.35

43.77 43.66 44.59 44.15

44.81 42.92 43.30 42.30

43.47 40.21

HSC-IL 12Zhong, Charlotte6 21:19.30

38.75 42.00 44.1443.87

44.18 43.96 44.45 43.74

44.10 42.84 43.11 42.32

42.96 42.98 41.83 42.58

43.12 43.52 43.17 42.55

41.47 42.48 42.66 42.70

42.69 42.48 42.63 41.91

41.06 39.05

BSC-IL 12Overgaard, Teaghan7 22:47.29

38.66 43.85 44.2043.67

44.46 44.93 44.72 43.31

44.67 45.06 45.11 45.16

46.00 45.32 46.36 45.53

46.84 46.20 46.79 46.72

46.86 46.50 47.43 46.73

47.34 47.37 47.56 46.56

47.06 46.32

Y2K-IL 12Ricchetti, Aria8 23:04.37

42.02 46.14 46.8645.98

47.06 46.25 43.52 48.37

46.84 46.68 45.80 46.05

46.04 46.70 46.09 45.31

46.94 45.84 47.44 46.65

47.51 46.68 47.16 46.68

47.43 46.04 47.27 44.79

37.30 50.93

OZ-WI 12Stiller, Bailey9 24:39.78

44.18 50.64 50.3849.79

50.71 50.73 50.72 50.85

50.17 50.39 48.85 49.53

49.45 49.21 49.29 49.77

49.73 49.88 49.72 49.88

47.53 49.47 48.86 49.91

49.17 50.02 49.25 49.40

47.19 45.11

 
#1  Girls 13 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Wideikis, Molly1 18:15.86

1:07.99 36.49

36.15 35.92 36.40 36.60

36.12 36.21 36.72 36.69

37.26 36.49 37.08 36.76

37.15 36.87 36.98 36.77

36.92 37.10 37.28 37.37

37.44 37.49 37.61 36.90

34.68
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2025 PX3 July Mid Week Mile - 7/2/2025

Results - July Mid Week Mile
(#1  Girls 13 1500 Meter Free)

BAC-WI 13Arakawa-Thomas, Nani2 18:25.35

32.58 35.76 37.1937.10

37.68 38.14 37.32 36.88

37.52 37.43 37.12 37.08

37.38 37.45 37.70 37.71

37.49 37.66 37.15 37.02

36.65 36.90 37.14 36.71

37.15 36.36 36.71 35.96

33.39 37.02

ACAD-IL 13Graham, Gabby3 19:00.18

1:11.92 38.24

37.56 38.40 38.09 38.40

38.28 38.37 38.28 38.23

38.04 38.38 38.35 38.39

38.59 38.50 38.30 38.33

38.27 38.50 38.41 38.47

38.04 38.52 37.98 37.81

35.67

SWAT-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn4 19:13.85

1:10.47 36.93

37.82 36.93 38.50 38.25

38.88 38.82 39.07 38.61

39.27 38.92 39.41 38.75

39.62 38.73 40.02 38.97

39.68 39.30 39.90 39.34

39.80 38.83 39.43 38.45

37.27

BSC-IL 13Shapovalova, Antonika5 19:31.03

35.29 38.47 39.8639.04

39.49 39.56 39.45 39.87

39.71 40.07 39.54 40.17

39.74 40.26 39.47 39.79

39.33 39.99 39.84 39.12

37.88 40.47 37.95 38.41

37.01 40.14 38.68 38.70

37.65 36.08

OZ-WI 13Hogan, Sophia6 19:35.02

33.79 37.63 39.2639.37

39.38 39.15 38.98 39.83

39.11 39.33 39.59 39.97

39.14 39.67 39.20 39.43

39.41 40.19 39.88 39.57

39.43 39.39 39.60 39.73

39.20 39.68 39.72 39.24

37.97 39.18

HSC-IL 13Smart, Emily7 20:29.92

36.68 39.31 45.4936.56

41.88 41.84 41.96 42.08

41.24 41.94 41.57 42.04

41.71 40.99 35.21 47.56

41.32 41.00 40.76 40.77

41.21 41.67 40.65 41.19

38.30 44.30 35.12 45.97

40.23 39.37

BSC-IL 13Renwick, Penelope8 20:49.55

37.32 41.59 42.2942.63

43.43 42.57 42.41 42.96

42.39 42.68 41.80 42.58

41.92 41.64 41.79 41.26

41.19 41.25 41.80 41.29

40.87 41.31 41.28 41.76

42.07 41.70 33.98 49.05

40.52 40.22

BSC-IL 13Bobrowicz, Paulina9 21:00.79

39.89 41.97 43.0343.06

42.98 43.32 42.82 42.13

42.70 40.62 40.98 40.71

41.65 41.79 42.34 41.80

41.95 43.70 42.38 42.51

42.18 42.07 42.86 42.58

41.23 42.16 40.96 42.25

41.05 41.12

SWAT-WI 13Turk, Mackenzie10 21:05.74

37.20 40.79 42.4241.84

42.92 42.19 42.54 42.51

42.68 42.64 42.82 42.80

42.18 42.78 42.35 42.51

42.65 42.21 42.52 42.36

42.86 42.57 42.68 42.48

42.68 42.58 42.67 42.15

41.80 40.36

BDSC-IL 13Beaman, Abby11 21:21.43

37.53 41.46 42.9242.26

42.81 42.54 43.03 43.18

42.70 42.80 42.70 43.12

42.78 43.51 43.22 42.98

43.38 43.48 43.25 42.81

43.43 43.20 43.21 42.86

43.12 43.20 42.96 42.46

42.57 41.96

BSC-IL 13Wetzel, Zoe12 21:36.29

38.35 43.08 43.7642.65

43.76 42.61 43.18 43.38

43.55 41.89 43.33 43.25

44.06 41.22 43.75 43.95

43.52 44.18 43.75 43.72

43.66 44.42 44.21 43.88

44.49 44.11 42.49 43.12

42.67 42.30

OZ-WI 13Wenzel, Natalie13 21:47.91

37.65 42.07 43.5443.18

43.07 42.67 43.06 43.00

42.60 43.14 43.86 43.44

40.88 45.95 43.62 44.40

44.49 44.80 44.00 44.83

45.28 44.93 45.64 45.62

43.74 45.18 43.55 43.20

43.49 43.03

HSC-IL 13Gatsch, Emma14 22:34.90

37.02 42.62 44.1044.36

45.74 44.63 45.32 44.99

45.90 45.70 46.22 45.82

45.80 46.36 46.04 45.80

42.56 48.33 42.39 49.19

42.64 50.07 43.62 48.54

45.47 45.42 45.50 45.47

44.13 45.15

Y2K-IL 13McDonnell, Brigid15 23:13.46

41.97 45.91 46.9846.47

46.70 46.97 46.02 45.93

46.54 46.55 46.62 46.34

45.96 46.64 46.31 46.48

46.41 47.27 46.82 48.63

46.51 46.41 46.87 47.28

47.25 47.18 46.81 46.65

46.88 44.10

OZ-WI 13Pieters, Claire16 23:30.42

41.00 45.69 47.3546.68

47.53 48.25 47.94 47.54

48.06 47.84 47.25 46.67

37.90 57.66 47.43 46.54

31.72 1:02.69 43.03 50.66

47.41 47.50 47.09 46.93

47.93 47.48 47.25 46.23

46.83 46.34

SWAT-WI 13Campbell, Veronica17 28:55.86

44.13 53.41 55.7955.93

47.87 57.60

57.99 58.02 58.02 58.27

59.74 59.04 59.22 1:00.54

1:00.85 59.28 58.67 1:00.11

1:00.39 59.05 1:01.09 59.20

59.77 1:00.17 57.64 58.56

58.12 55.88

 
#1  Girls 14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 14Quintanar, Gwen1 19:19.43

35.06 37.34 38.3938.44

38.76 39.37 39.21 39.14

38.62 38.42 39.02 39.17

39.30 39.12 38.79 39.30

39.49 38.99 38.97 39.10

39.91 39.04 38.34 38.48

38.67 38.82 38.67 36.88

39.94 36.68

OZ-WI 14Stickler, Lilah2 19:29.77

33.59 37.28 37.6437.93

38.33 38.09 38.00 38.24

38.84 39.27 38.63 39.25

39.24 39.69 39.40 39.85

39.82 40.00 40.18 39.93

40.02 39.46 39.82 40.39

40.39 40.53 38.98 40.17

38.58 38.23
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2025 PX3 July Mid Week Mile - 7/2/2025

Results - July Mid Week Mile
(#1  Girls 14 1500 Meter Free)

HSC-IL 14Medina, Sofia3 20:01.32

35.56 39.12 40.3840.36

40.51 40.64 40.58 40.51

40.43 40.03 39.87 39.99

39.97 40.14 40.00 39.61

40.00 40.29 40.27 40.16

40.13 40.01 40.42 41.09

40.74 40.79 40.80 40.70

37.38 40.84

HSC-IL 14Kinsella, Avery4 20:12.83

36.29 39.05 40.1440.50

40.47 40.34 40.56 39.38

40.68 40.08 40.94 40.18

40.86 39.84 40.63 40.12

40.67 40.56 40.58 40.50

41.20 40.64 41.06 40.29

41.31 40.92 41.58 41.40

41.85 40.21

BSC-IL 14Chomicz, Brenna5 21:12.88

35.79 41.01 42.0840.84

37.70 46.89 40.16 45.03

42.52 42.61 42.18 42.33

41.65 41.61 41.61 40.33

47.67 45.33 44.69 44.32

43.74 42.61 43.38 43.50

43.75 42.85 43.43 42.22

41.59 39.46

BSC-IL 14Wicklander, Margaret6 21:15.74

37.05 41.61 45.0039.32

42.57 42.98 42.62 42.88

42.96 42.55 43.34 42.80

42.29 44.21 42.82 43.92

43.21 43.71 43.37 43.08

42.10 43.40 43.31 43.25

43.09 42.88 42.95 41.72

39.90 40.85

BAC-WI 14Schecher, Maddie7 21:29.75

37.42 41.65 53.6431.51

42.46 42.95 42.31 43.16

31.42 54.79 43.03 43.78

42.92 43.33 43.12 43.13

43.21 43.28 43.59 43.60

43.62 43.74 43.41 43.54

43.64 43.58 43.44 43.66

43.83 42.99

 
#1  Girls 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 17Hill, Abby1 17:57.16

1:07.36 35.97

35.97 35.95 36.19 36.01

36.11 36.21 35.90 36.22

36.18 35.76 36.14 36.19

35.83 35.92 36.17 36.17

36.35 36.07 36.56 30.29

42.02 30.47 42.21 35.84

35.54

BSC-IL 15Wetzel, Eva2 18:03.36

1:08.77 32.50

39.73 36.20 36.42 30.91

41.36 36.01 35.99 36.23

36.07 36.25 35.53 36.22

36.15 36.41 36.50 36.61

36.37 36.54 36.49 36.78

36.41 36.94 36.00 36.50

35.55

BSC-IL 16Coonrad, Ingrid3 18:25.70

34.09 36.47 36.9336.80

36.91 37.16 37.04 37.21

37.30 37.20 36.97 37.11

37.37 37.37 37.19 37.28

37.28 37.25 37.17 37.64

36.78 36.97 36.98 36.77

36.87 36.69 36.71 36.45

36.46 35.28

OZ-WI 15Williams, Nora4 18:26.13

1:10.16 35.67

38.50 36.81 36.81 36.89

36.60 36.94 37.12 33.37

41.14 36.11 38.50 37.45

37.54 32.40 42.24 37.20

37.21 37.12 37.17 37.55

36.67 37.04 36.72 36.68

34.96

WHTN-IL 16Janowiak, Lily5 18:40.18

1:08.34 37.38

37.54 37.66 37.70 37.73

37.45 37.71 37.11 37.98

37.34 37.76 37.64 38.37

37.81 37.86 38.07 38.58

37.89 38.30 38.16 37.99

37.72 37.54 37.02 37.20

35.01

OZ-WI 16Costello, Maggie6 18:50.06

33.96 36.58 37.4737.35

37.29 37.27 37.33 37.68

37.97 37.47 38.10 37.78

38.18 37.81 38.15 37.67

37.72 37.59 38.02 37.81

38.14 37.99 38.31 37.85

38.42 38.21 38.53 38.35

38.42 36.64

OZ-WI 16Klug, Bella7 18:54.53

1:12.33 37.91

38.08 38.06 37.65 38.48

38.28 38.58 38.26 38.24

37.86 38.46 38.20 38.24

38.20 38.44 37.66 38.33

38.00 38.00 37.96 38.17

37.98 38.13 37.41 38.13

33.80

OZ-WI 16Meyer, Olivia8 19:01.41

34.04 37.42 38.3137.26

37.27 37.36 36.83 37.12

37.47 37.40 37.82 38.03

38.81 39.14 39.01 39.78

38.93 38.59 37.30 38.73

38.24 38.99 39.77 39.06

38.13 39.26 38.89 38.57

37.73 36.15

PX3-WI 15Kundert, Kate9 19:43.19

34.10 37.71 39.2939.25

39.09 39.19 38.97 39.29

39.40 39.24 39.80 40.11

39.69 40.07 39.70 39.68

39.78 40.07 39.99 39.72

39.91 40.32 40.56 40.39

40.02 39.86 40.18 39.20

39.90 38.71

OZ-WI 15Cottrill, Lia10 19:54.42

34.35 38.20 39.3839.10

38.72 38.91 39.42 39.50

39.77 39.80 40.17 40.15

40.33 41.24 40.43 40.82

41.24 40.95 40.57 41.20

40.44 40.07 40.34 40.52

40.77 40.26 39.86 40.41

39.22 38.28

BSC-IL 15Duncan, Maddie11 20:10.81

36.30 39.73 40.2340.05

40.35 39.65 41.01 40.33

40.73 40.05 39.90 39.89

39.62 40.14 40.86 40.16

41.07 40.83 42.19 41.62

39.55 40.28 41.01 41.83

40.59 40.85 41.34 40.97

41.22 38.46

PX3-WI 17Litewski, Alina12 20:16.26

1:13.61 36.99

44.16 40.55 40.32 36.97

44.90 41.47 40.66 40.98

41.25 41.05 41.48 40.70

41.02 41.32 41.45 41.04

41.32 41.33 42.28 41.32

40.90 40.59 40.28 39.41

38.79
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2025 PX3 July Mid Week Mile - 7/2/2025

Results - July Mid Week Mile
(#1  Girls 15&O 1500 Meter Free)

HSC-IL 15Justak, Maddy13 21:17.49

36.80 41.44 42.2942.40

42.69 42.68 42.69 41.37

42.80 42.13 42.94 41.91

43.57 42.41 43.35 42.43

43.37 43.13 43.19 43.33

43.41 43.10 43.60 42.56

43.35 43.00 43.51 43.17

43.36 41.51

EBSC-WI 16Kelly, Amelia14 21:28.80

37.42 40.71 42.7742.39

43.02 43.14 43.28 43.48

43.33 43.05 42.55 43.41

43.13 43.13 43.60 43.43

43.73 43.40 43.52 43.34

43.42 43.33 43.50 42.70

43.76 43.40 43.66 43.50

43.21 42.49

BSC-IL 15Karas, Madeleine15 21:32.07

36.76 41.30 42.7142.07

43.05 43.17 43.79 43.32

43.70 43.16 43.61 43.40

43.70 43.06 43.88 42.84

44.19 43.52 44.31 43.21

43.88 43.84 43.72 43.05

44.26 43.06 43.63 42.84

43.27 41.77

PX3-WI 18Dawson, Mackenzie16 22:48.53

39.15 42.15 43.9942.90

45.19 45.38 45.81 46.44

46.71 47.02 47.61 46.28

46.16 46.93 46.88 47.63

45.41 46.03 46.13 47.40

44.06 48.07 46.56 46.97

46.23 46.45 45.45 45.43

45.22 42.89

 
#2  Boys 11 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 11Wideikis, Joseph1 20:00.49

35.41 39.60 40.4539.98

40.16 39.69 40.10 39.58

39.86 39.69 39.80 39.70

39.57 40.26 40.51 40.16

40.52 40.22 40.39 40.50

40.53 40.74 40.75 40.99

40.94 41.30 41.04 40.21

40.59 37.25

HSC-IL 11Ciesielski, Jude2 20:14.14

36.27 40.18 41.0639.81

41.12 40.80 41.10 41.00

40.44 41.27 39.97 40.87

40.88 41.66 40.92 41.00

41.15 40.65 41.01 41.34

40.23 41.78 40.19 41.03

40.79 40.90 39.29 40.24

40.01 37.18

HSC-IL 11Zimmerman, Patrick3 24:01.99

42.37 46.69 47.7247.33

48.86 47.97 48.99 48.39

48.69 48.19 48.85 49.14

49.40 47.37 49.96 47.80

50.35 49.96 50.53 48.53

48.68 48.61 47.79 47.55

47.71 47.29 48.08 47.39

47.40 44.40

 
#2  Boys 12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PX3-WI 12Breckenridge, Bo1 18:37.71

32.54 35.97 36.6136.10

37.13 36.71 37.45 37.29

37.49 37.29 37.79 37.31

37.45 37.65 37.60 37.74

37.72 37.72 37.30 37.97

37.64 38.11 38.15 38.12

38.41 38.15 37.72 38.37

35.80 36.41

OZ-WI 12Reynolds, Charlie2 18:55.57

34.37 37.50 38.2737.93

38.29 37.65 37.76 38.61

38.12 37.79 38.21 38.14

37.24 38.43 38.75 38.63

34.73 42.28 38.33 37.67

38.16 38.70 37.95 38.52

38.53 37.11 37.70 37.44

36.54 36.22

BSC-IL 12Duncan, Matthew3 19:07.11

35.05 37.92 38.2338.58

38.51 38.12 38.58 38.53

38.62 38.54 38.91 38.64

39.02 38.63 38.79 38.13

38.58 38.25 38.44 37.95

38.56 38.29 38.55 38.16

38.24 38.34 38.58 37.33

38.03 37.01

SWAT-WI 12May, Henry4 21:44.26

35.43 43.97 43.9444.13

43.94 45.58 43.47 45.23

45.47 44.78 44.11 43.23

43.84 44.67 42.64 43.83

43.68 43.21 44.00 43.43

40.20 48.16 40.75 46.08

42.96 43.49 43.10 42.71

36.34 47.89

HSC-IL 12Bach, Jack5 23:46.07

38.71 45.82 47.3346.90

48.41 48.21 47.56 48.55

47.76 47.89 48.56 47.12

48.26 48.39 48.23 47.86

47.81 47.73 47.15 47.99

48.15 48.65 47.51 48.09

48.75 48.28 49.29 49.07

48.61 43.43

 
#2  Boys 13 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PX3-WI 13Duleba, Olek1 18:15.76

31.48 35.10 36.0235.67

36.15 36.47 36.26 36.73

36.97 36.81 36.68 36.87

37.12 37.08 37.05 36.57

37.16 36.75 36.88 37.26

36.74 37.08 37.01 37.07

37.64 37.22 37.10 36.95

36.91 34.96

BSC-IL 13Qi, David2 18:32.51

33.87 36.73 37.3637.61

37.70 37.09 38.59 37.22

38.21 37.42 37.66 37.23

37.81 37.11 37.25 36.98

37.36 36.92 37.32 36.89

37.14 37.47 34.91 39.73

38.24 37.60 35.02 38.47

33.10 36.50

PX3-WI 13Litewski, Christian3 19:28.55

33.08 37.62 40.0639.11

39.46 39.31 39.37 39.91

39.35 39.70 40.10 39.89

39.14 39.41 39.91 38.94

39.52 39.57 39.04 39.23

39.51 38.23 39.41 39.44

37.92 38.96 38.37 39.18

38.29 37.52

BSC-IL 13Verone, Christopher4 20:53.27

37.05 41.61 42.5941.69

42.21 42.38 41.86 43.09

42.66 42.52 41.84 42.66

41.91 42.60 42.20 42.59

42.91 42.48 42.37 42.47

41.68 41.83 40.96 42.19

41.98 41.91 40.10 41.56

40.29 39.08

HSC-IL 13Trombly, Johnathan5 20:56.12

35.36 41.28 44.9938.79

42.64 42.53 42.41 41.79

41.56 42.71 41.95 41.47

42.05 42.46 42.86 41.70

25.69 58.89 42.41 42.72

42.02 43.38 43.00 42.65

42.57 41.80 42.63 41.72

41.25 38.84
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Results - July Mid Week Mile
(#2  Boys 13 1500 Meter Free)

EBSC-WI 13Dold, Wyatt6 21:24.07

35.01 41.13 44.2842.02

44.22 43.42 43.64 43.40

43.32 43.44 43.87 42.79

43.07 43.49 43.23 43.11

43.75 43.14 43.96 43.28

42.97 43.71 43.28 43.93

42.80 42.01 43.06 43.39

40.65 40.70

HSC-IL 13Ryan, Danny7 21:24.81

36.14 41.01 41.2942.37

43.21 41.82 42.85 42.30

43.38 43.47 42.65 43.06

43.50 44.53 43.01 43.04

43.44 42.84 44.84 43.01

43.29 43.62 43.96 43.92

43.66 42.82 44.40 43.22

44.13 40.03

SWAT-WI 13Haese, Evan8 23:38.15

34.01 48.59 47.8946.92

46.22 47.54 46.89 47.40

46.70 47.59 47.06 47.55

47.82 47.88 47.83 48.42

48.15 48.04 49.07 46.64

47.95 48.17 47.84 47.89

48.68 49.31 48.20 48.61

47.86 45.43

 
#2  Boys 14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Brown, Tavion1 18:22.54

32.72 35.89 36.2936.36

36.69 36.98 36.73 37.31

37.12 37.57 37.03 37.56

37.16 36.78 37.20 36.94

36.95 37.04 36.94 37.04

36.82 37.07 37.47 37.39

37.17 37.30 37.13 36.81

36.13 34.95

BSC-IL 14Smith, Tyler2 18:26.49

33.52 36.68 37.0738.13

37.64 37.41 38.08 37.51

37.98 37.38 37.01 36.93

37.63 37.27 37.48 37.26

37.32 36.78 37.03 36.25

36.70 36.49 36.86 36.65

36.54 36.47 36.84 36.28

36.19 35.11

OZ-WI 14Werdin, Aiden3 18:30.61

32.88 36.85 37.9338.26

38.41 37.63 38.10 37.58

37.56 37.44 37.43 37.49

36.90 36.80 37.34 37.13

37.71 36.74 37.31 37.04

36.90 36.83 37.14 37.09

37.85 37.38 37.32 36.73

36.07 32.77

CWAC-IL 14Banini, Cristian4 19:18.34

33.63 37.55 37.6938.68

38.87 38.89 39.00 39.09

38.79 39.09 39.21 39.23

39.12 38.63 38.93 38.98

38.98 39.06 39.00 38.49

39.46 38.75 38.90 39.17

39.00 38.99 38.60 38.90

38.41 37.25

Y2K-IL 14Nackers, Jonah5 19:24.83

33.47 37.44 39.2738.38

38.97 39.24 39.31 39.78

39.09 39.35 39.24 39.78

39.41 39.52 39.20 39.22

39.08 39.66 39.49 39.19

39.20 39.12 39.03 38.74

39.01 38.98 38.74 38.58

37.92 37.42

BDSC-IL 14Omachel, Kyle6 19:59.33

33.81 37.31 38.4338.55

39.10 38.14 39.72 38.98

39.64 38.13 40.01 39.77

39.71 39.17 39.84 40.12

40.05 40.28 40.38 40.87

41.03 40.38 40.98 40.90

40.32 41.25 40.83 41.20

39.95 50.48

 
#2  Boys 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-WI 15Freeze, Grant1 16:14.95

29.52 32.59 32.5732.41

32.88 32.39 32.42 32.66

32.92 33.17 32.97 32.50

32.95 32.48 32.53 32.85

32.52 32.70 32.52 32.54

32.66 33.10 33.01 32.84

32.32 33.06 32.17 32.75

32.12 30.83

BSC-IL 16Sardak, Tim2 17:13.72

30.47 33.60 34.2834.46

34.31 34.16 34.36 34.31

34.90 34.49 34.63 34.47

34.84 34.59 34.88 34.72

35.13 34.73 35.10 34.83

34.74 34.84 34.94 34.76

34.85 34.77 34.93 34.94

34.49 33.20

BSC-IL 16Bennet, Quinn3 17:31.12

32.94 34.84 36.0335.56

36.41 36.65 36.33 36.54

36.45 36.44 35.72 35.98

35.35 35.14 35.25 35.02

35.22 34.78 34.63 34.43

34.60 34.42 34.82 34.68

35.03 34.93 34.42 33.50

33.71 31.30

OZ-WI 18Freeze, Connor4 17:31.41

30.97 33.71 34.9534.49

35.25 35.17 35.95 35.27

35.51 36.15 35.76 35.63

35.57 35.66 35.24 35.50

35.20 35.09 35.48 35.74

35.36 35.81 35.35 35.28

35.43 35.20 35.68 35.61

33.07 32.33

CWAC-IL 17Santos, Fernando5 17:39.53

30.86 33.97 35.1934.56

35.10 35.58 35.50 35.70

35.73 36.04 35.95 36.10

36.18 35.94 35.78 35.89

35.70 35.53 35.49 35.41

35.43 35.68 35.76 35.27

35.36 35.74 35.82 35.67

34.95 33.65

CWAC-IL 17Del Cid, Benjamin6 17:51.50

26.64 40.77 35.5735.46

35.64 35.97 36.41 35.97

36.61 36.01 36.26 36.54

36.21 36.17 36.26 35.88

36.00 35.76 36.30 36.07

36.08 35.61 28.22 43.06

36.04 35.91 35.60 35.78

34.99 33.71

BSC-IL 17Mangan, Danny7 18:07.94

31.41 35.69 36.1336.42

36.12 37.23 36.23 36.76

36.12 36.50 35.40 36.08

35.79 35.65 35.89 36.80

36.56 35.69 37.35 36.75

35.73 37.28 37.02 36.80

36.79 37.38 37.12 37.21

36.62 35.42

OZ-WI 17Gahr, Simon8 18:08.96

32.40 35.20 35.3735.06

36.16 35.76 36.48 35.77

36.96 35.53 36.80 36.77

36.49 35.95 36.82 35.85

36.86 36.64 37.45 36.81

37.04 36.81 37.19 36.73

37.47 37.06 37.10 36.61

37.08 34.74
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Results - July Mid Week Mile
(#2  Boys 15&O 1500 Meter Free)

PX3-WI 16Blauer, Andrew9 18:20.28

31.82 36.10 37.6037.46

38.00 37.11 37.66 37.97

37.85 37.14 37.13 37.35

37.31 37.62 38.16 37.63

37.38 37.54 35.82 36.84

36.88 37.33 36.42 36.40

36.50 35.87 35.61 35.28

34.62 33.88

EBSC-WI 17Kerwel, Hendrik10 18:57.60

34.58 37.25 44.5432.64

32.61 43.81 35.10 43.02

30.30 38.53

35.43 42.86 38.72 38.90

1:48.97 43.61 35.46 39.97

34.85 41.67 34.51 40.51

37.83 36.44 30.81 43.73

32.09 40.81

Y2K-IL 16Kessler, Nathan11 19:08.66

21.81 49.77 39.2938.94

39.55 39.40 39.28 39.50

39.05 38.85 39.07 38.82

38.93 39.01 39.19 39.30

38.39 38.50 38.05 38.48

38.01 38.56 38.30 38.09

37.24 37.80 38.16 37.58

36.65 35.09

OZ-WI 16Stickler, Colin12 19:13.18

33.83 36.54 37.6437.02

28.25 45.94 37.46 37.46

37.32 37.92 37.38 37.32

37.60 38.00 37.57 38.21

37.85 38.83 38.65 39.18

39.43 39.73 39.77 40.97

40.61 41.10 41.40 41.51

26.22 52.47

BDSC-IL 16Omachel, Ethan13 19:14.43

33.97 38.57 39.5339.46

39.58 39.54 39.35 39.84

38.94 39.22 38.49 38.84

38.80 38.85 35.81 41.57

38.86 38.68 37.09 40.35

38.59 38.67 36.67 38.73

38.69 37.91 38.54 37.72

35.16 38.41

BSC-IL 17Verone, Andrew14 19:17.93

33.55 38.42 39.4439.19

39.51 39.18 39.31 39.51

39.54 39.01 38.93 38.84

38.92 38.51 38.69 38.73

38.78 39.07 38.93 38.53

38.55 38.81 38.65 39.09

38.31 38.78 38.94 38.11

38.09 36.01

Y2K-IL 15Mellman, Ben15 20:15.52

33.03 38.78 40.7639.95

40.88 40.97 41.76 41.82

41.43 40.49 40.93 41.27

41.62 41.39 40.95 40.72

41.53 41.28 40.80 41.30

40.97 40.47 41.20 41.38

40.64 41.23 40.61 41.80

35.33 40.23

Y2K-IL 15Galvez, Emmanuel16 21:15.81

36.60 41.63 42.4742.09

42.69 43.56 42.99 42.40

42.29 42.63 42.76 42.97

35.98 50.32 34.85 49.33

42.58 42.55 37.58 49.15

43.91 42.05 41.86 42.21

43.38 42.68 43.38 43.78

37.53 47.61

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 2

1. Barrington Swim Club 342

2. Ozaukee Aquatics 219

3. Hinsdale Swim Club 206

4. Southwest Aquatic Team 97

5. Pleasant Prairie Patriots 95

6. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 62

7. Team Y2k 36

8. Badger Aquatics Club 29

9. Blue Devil Swim Club 23

9. Elmbrook Swim Club 23

11. Academy Bullets Swim Club 16

12. Wheaton Swim Club 14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 2

1. Barrington Swim Club 229

2. Ozaukee Aquatics 135

3. Hinsdale Swim Club 113

4. Southwest Aquatic Team 71

5. Pleasant Prairie Patriots 30

6. Badger Aquatics Club 29

7. Academy Bullets Swim Club 16

8. Wheaton Swim Club 14

9. Team Y2k 13

10. Blue Devil Swim Club 6

11. Elmbrook Swim Club 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 2

1. Barrington Swim Club 113

2. Hinsdale Swim Club 93

3. Ozaukee Aquatics 84

4. Pleasant Prairie Patriots 65

5. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 62

6. Southwest Aquatic Team 26

7. Team Y2k 23

8. Elmbrook Swim Club 20

9. Blue Devil Swim Club 17


